w
w
w
.h
af
el
e.
co

Optional
 > Please refer to page 20
 | 9EASY ORDER GUIDE
Optional
 > Please refer to page 16
Optional
 > Please refer to page 16
Max. 6 m
LED 2065 standard system.
Great light output for toe kicks and
ambient lighting. Allowing strip lights up to 6 m
Required
Häfele Loox5 LED 2065 dimmable strip light
Monochrome, 8 mm
 > Wattage: 4.8/m
 > Number of LEDs: 120/m
 > Max strip light length: 6 m
Colour temp. K Cat. No.
5 m
Cat. No.
50 m
2700 (Warm White) 833.74.354 833.74.358
3000 (Warm White) 833.74.355 833.74.359
4000 (Cool White) 833.74.356 833.74.360
5000 (Cool White) 833.74.357 833.74.361
Required / One included with driver set
Start lead - 2000 mm
Cat. No.
833.95.700
Additional Optional Items
Interconnecting lead for LED strip light 8 mm
 > 5 A/18 AWG
Length mm Cat. No.
50 833.89.191
2000 833.89.193
Clip connector for LED strip light 8 mm, 5 A
Cat. No.
833.89.206
90º rigid clip connector for LED strip light 8 mm,
5 A, left or right
Cat. No.
833.89.187
C = section length; P = length of contact surface
Cut LED strip light to length (one contact side remains on the reusable,
remainder piece)
Connect LED strip lights (two contact sides required)
10 | EASY ORDER GUIDE
Illuminance value in lx applies to 1000 mm strip length
Max. 6 m
Required
Häfele driver & 6 Way
distributor
 > 833.74.675
Supplied with:
 > Mains lead
 > 12V - 60W Driver
 > Mounting accessories
 > 6 Way distributor with
switching function
 > 2000 mm Start lead
Optional
 > Please refer to page 20
 | 11EASY ORDER GUIDE
Optional
 > Please refer to page 16
Recommended
 > Please refer to page 18
Max. 4 m
LED 2068 intermediate system.
Superior light output great for task lighting
under overheads. Allowing strip lights up to 4 m
Illuminance value in lx applies to 1000 mm strip length
C = section length; P = length of contact surface
Cut LED strip light to length (one contact side remains on the reusable,
remainder piece)
Connect LED strip lights (two contact sides required)
Additional Optional Items
Interconnecting lead for LED strip light 8 mm
 > 5 A/18 AWG
Length mm Cat. No.
50 833.89.191
2000 833.89.193
12 | EASY ORDER GUIDE
Required
Häfele Loox5 LED 2068 dimmable strip light
Monochrome, 8 mm
 > Wattage: 9.6/m
 > Number of LEDs: 120/m
 > Max strip light length: 4 m
Colour temp. K Cat. No.
5 m
Cat. No.
50 m
2700 (Warm White) 833.74.362 833.74.366
3000 (Warm White) 833.74.363 833.74.367
4000 (Cool White) 833.74.364 833.74.368
5000 (Cool White) 833.74.365 833.74.369
Required / One included with driver set
Start lead - 2000 mm
Cat. No.
833.95.700
Max. 4 m
Required
Häfele driver & 6 Way
distributor
 > 833.74.675
Supplied with:
 > Mains lead
 > 12V - 60W Driver
 > Mounting accessories
 > 6 Way distributor with
switching function
 > 2000 mm Start lead
Optional
 > Please refer to page 20
Optional
 > Please refer to page 16
 | 13EASY ORDER GUIDE
Recommended
 > Please refer to page 18
Max. 12 m
LED 3042 long run system.
Great light output for hallways, stair wells
or large scale ambient back lighting.
Allowing strip lights up to 12 m
C = section length; P = length of contact surface
Cut LED strip light to length (one contact side remains on the reusable,
remainder piece)
Connect LED strip lights (two contact sides required)
Required / One included with driver set
Start lead - 2000 mm
Cat. No.
833.95.706
Additional Optional Items
Interconnecting lead for LED strip light 8 mm
 > 5 A/18 AWG
Length mm Cat. No.
50 833.89.191
2000 833.89.193
Clip connector for LED strip light 8 mm, 5 A
Cat. No.
833.89.206
90º rigid clip connector for LED strip light 8 mm, 5 A,
left or right
Cat. No.
833.89.187
14 | EASY ORDER GUIDE
Required
Häfele Loox5 LED 3042 dimmable strip light
Monochrome, 8 mm
 > Wattage: 4.8/m
 > Number of LEDs: 120/m
 > Max strip light length: 12 m
Colour temp. K Cat. No.
50 m
2700 (Warm White) 833.76.320
3000 (Warm White) 833.76.321
4000 (Cool White) 833.76.322
5000 (Cool White) 833.76.323
Illuminance value in lx applies to 1000 mm strip length
Max. 12 m
Required
Häfele driver & 6 Way
distributor
 > 833.77.985
Supplied with:
 > Mains lead
 > 24V - 90W Driver
 > Mounting accessories
 > 6 Way distributor with
switching function
 > 2000 mm Start lead
Recommended
 > Please refer to page 18
Optional
 > Please refer to page 20
 | 15EASY ORDER GUIDE
Optional
 > Please refer to page 16
16 | EASY ORDER GUIDE
Driver, constant voltage 24 V, 90 W
Extension lead, 24 V
 > With overload protection
 > Degree of protection: IP20
 > Input voltage: 100 – 240 V~; 50 – 60 Hz
 > Output voltage: DC 24 V
 > Number of connections: 1x socket Loox5 24 V
 > Material: plastic; Colour: Black
Output power
W
Output current
A
Standby power
consumption
W
Cat. No.
90 3.75 ≤0.3 833.95.011
Description Cat. No.
Mains lead 230V 833.89.001
 > For connecting drivers to distributors and distributors to
distributors
 > Max. current carrying capacity: 5 A
 > Material: Plastic
Length (mm) Cat. No.
500 833.95.719
1000 833.95.718
2000 833.95.717
Distributors, 24 V
 > Max. connected wattage: 60 W
Description Cat. No.
6-way distributor without switching function 833.95.786
Box-to-box 6-way distributor 833.95.748
6 Way Distributor, Bluetooth Connect Mesh, with
switching function. For use with wireless switching
850.00.042

2000 833.95.714
Distributors, 12 V
 | 17EASY ORDER GUIDE
 > Housing for recess mounting, plastic
Colour Round
Cat. No.
Square
Cat. No.
Black 833.72.168 833.72.172
Silver coloured 833.72.126 833.72.127
White, RAL 9003 833.72.171 833.72.175
 > 5 A/18 AWG lead
for LED strip light 8 mm
Voltage V Length (mm) Cat. No.
2000 833.95.700
833.95.706
 > 5 A/18 AWG lead
for LED strip light 8 mm
Voltage V Length (mm) Cat. No.
2000 833.95.700
833.95.706
 > 5 A/18 AWG interconnecting lead
for LED strip light 8 mm
Length (mm) Cat. No.
50 833.89.191
2000 833.89.193
 > 5 A clip connector
for LED strip light 8 mm
Description Cat. No.